
# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 ZOYA OMAR ALI DAOUD GYMNAZIA 8.63 8 ZOYA OMAR ALI DAOUD GYMNAZIA 0 8

2 Dea Tjahyadi GGC 9 4 Dea Tjahyadi GGC 8.7 3

3 Fatima Al Mahzaa LSG 9.03 3 Fatima Al Mahzaa LSG 7.8 6

4 Clarissa Muniz LSG 8.9 7 Clarissa Muniz LSG 9.3 1

5 Amirah Ishtiaq LSG 9.2 1 Amirah Ishtiaq LSG 9.3 1

6 Lena Hilal LSG 0 9 Lena Hilal LSG 0 8

7 LAURA ARWACHER GYMNASTEX 8.96 5 LAURA ARWACHER GYMNASTEX 7.65 7

8 Charlotte Corbin  ABSOLUTE 8.93 6 Charlotte Corbin  ABSOLUTE 8.35 5

9
Ashleigh Caroline Slow DEGA 9.16 2 Ashleigh Caroline Slow DEGA 8.5 4

GROUP G- VAULT GROUP G- uneven bar

Level 3 GRP G (10 yrs, 0mths - 10 yrs, 3 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

ZOYA OMAR ALI DAOUD GYMNAZIA 0 8 ZOYA OMAR ALI DAOUD GYMNAZIA 6.1 8

Dea Tjahyadi GGC 8.96 1 Dea Tjahyadi GGC 9 1

Fatima Al Mahzaa LSG 8.46 4 Fatima Al Mahzaa LSG 7.9 5

Clarissa Muniz LSG 8.6 3 Clarissa Muniz LSG 7.9 5

Amirah Ishtiaq LSG 8.8 2 Amirah Ishtiaq LSG 8.9 2

Lena Hilal LSG 0 8 Lena Hilal LSG 0 9

LAURA ARWACHER GYMNASTEX 7.63 7 LAURA ARWACHER GYMNASTEX 8.2 4

Charlotte Corbin  ABSOLUTE 8.36 5 Charlotte Corbin  ABSOLUTE 7.55 7

Ashleigh Caroline Slow DEGA 8.26 6 Ashleigh Caroline Slow DEGA 8.8 3

GROUP G- beam GROUP G- floor

Level 3 GRP G (10 yrs, 0mths - 10 yrs, 3 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 ZOYA OMAR ALI DAOUD GYMNAZIA 8.63 0 0 6.1 14.73 8

2 Dea Tjahyadi GGC 9 8.7 8.96 9 35.66 2

3 Fatima Al Mahzaa LSG 9.03 7.8 8.46 7.9 33.19 5

4 Clarissa Muniz LSG 8.9 9.3 8.6 7.9 34.7 4

5 Amirah Ishtiaq LSG 9.2 9.3 8.8 8.9 36.2 1

6 Lena Hilal LSG 0 0 0 0 0 9

7 LAURA ARWACHER GYMNASTEX 8.96 7.65 7.63 8.2 32.44 7

8 Charlotte Corbin  ABSOLUTE 8.93 8.35 8.36 7.55 33.19 5

9 Ashleigh Caroline Slow DEGA 9.16 8.5 8.26 8.8 34.72 3

Level 3 GRP G ( 10 YRS 0mths - 10 yrs, 3 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 GIRLS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Valeriya Abroyan Aspire 9.26 2 Valeriya Abroyan Aspire 8.2 6

2 Marai Monds GGC 9.16 3 Marai Monds GGC 8.9 4

3
Helen Wyszkowski-Allain GGC 9.06 6

Helen Wyszkowski-

Allain GGC 8.65 5

4 Maya Diaa LSG 9.3 1 Maya Diaa LSG 9.3 2

5 Sophia Abulaila LSG 9.1 5 Sophia Abulaila LSG 9.2 3

6 Sophie Sukendro LSG 9.16 3 Sophie Sukendro LSG 9.45 1

7 Farida Saged Aspire 8.43 7 Farida Saged Aspire 7.55 7

GROUP H- VAULT GROUP H- uneven bar

Level 3 GROUP H (10 yrs, 4 mths - 10 yrs, 7 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Valeriya Abroyan Aspire 9.06 2 Valeriya Abroyan Aspire 8.8 5

Marai Monds GGC 9 4 Marai Monds GGC 8.85 4

Helen Wyszkowski-Allain GGC 9.13 1

Helen Wyszkowski-

Allain GGC 8.7 6

Maya Diaa LSG 9 4 Maya Diaa LSG 9.1 2

Sophia Abulaila LSG 8.73 6 Sophia Abulaila LSG 8.9 3

Sophie Sukendro LSG 9.03 3 Sophie Sukendro LSG 9.25 1

Farida Saged Aspire 8.6 7 Farida Saged Aspire 8.65 7

GROUP H - beam GROUP H- floor

Level 3 GROUP H (10 yrs, 4 mths - 10 yrs, 7 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Valeriya Abroyan Aspire 9.26 8.2 9.06 8.8 35.32 6

2 Marai Monds GGC 9.16 8.9 9 8.85 35.91 4

3 Helen Wyszkowski-Allain GGC 9.06 8.65 9.13 8.7 35.54 5

4 Maya Diaa LSG 9.3 9.3 9 9.1 36.7 2

5 Sophia Abulaila LSG 9.1 9.2 8.73 8.9 35.93 3

6 Sophie Sukendro LSG 9.16 9.45 9.03 9.25 36.89 1

7 Farida Saged Aspire 8.43 7.55 8.6 8.65 33.23 7

Level 3 GROUP H (10 yrs, 4 mths - 10yrs, 7 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Tala Munir LSG 8.83 4 Tala Munir LSG 8.7 4

2 Defne Kucukcan DEGA 9 3 Defne Kucukcan DEGA 7.85 5

3 Zeena Ziad Jarrah LSG 8.66 5 Zeena Ziad Jarrah LSG 9.05 2

4 Jana Machaal LSG 9.1 1 Jana Machaal LSG 8.8 3

5 Alin Badir DEGA 0 6 Alin Badir DEGA 0 6

6 Sofia Nahass LSG 9.06 2 Sofia Nahass LSG 9.4 1

GROUP I- VAULT GROUP I- uneven bar

Level 3 GROUP J (10 yrs , 8 mths - 10 yrs, 9 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Tala Munir LSG 8.46 3 Tala Munir LSG 7.65 5

Defne Kucukcan DEGA 7.66 5 Defne Kucukcan DEGA 8.2 1

Zeena Ziad Jarrah LSG 8.73 1 Zeena Ziad Jarrah LSG 8 2

Jana Machaal LSG 8.66 2 Jana Machaal LSG 7.9 3

Alin Badir DEGA 0 6 Alin Badir DEGA 0 6

Sofia Nahass LSG 7.96 4 Sofia Nahass LSG 7.75 4

GROUP I- beam GROUP I- floor

Level 3 GROUP J (10 yrs , 8 mths - 10 yrs, 9 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Tala Munir LSG 8.83 8.7 8.46 7.65 33.64 4

2 Defne Kucukcan DEGA 9 7.85 7.66 8.2 32.71 5

3 Zeena Ziad Jarrah LSG 8.66 9.05 8.73 8 34.44 2

4 Jana Machaal LSG 9.1 8.8 8.66 7.9 34.46 1

5 Alin Badir DEGA 0 0 0 0 0 6

6 Sofia Nahass LSG 9.06 9.4 7.96 7.75 34.17 3

Level 3 GROUP I (10 yrs , 8 mths - 10 yrs, 9 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Kira Khanna Aspire 8.63 6 Kira Khanna Aspire 8.75 5

Talia Nasr Aspire 8.93 2 Talia Nasr Aspire 8.95 1

SARAH AHMED FAYED GYMNASTEX 8.96 1 SARAH AHMED FAYED GYMNASTEX 8.6 6

Nada Ibrahim Aspire 8.66 5 Nada Ibrahim Aspire 8.8 3

JANA WAEL GYMNASTEX 8.86 3 JANA WAEL GYMNASTEX 8.8 3

Maiev Kolta Aspire 8.8 4 Maiev Kolta Aspire 8.9 2

Level 3 GROUP J (11 yrs , 1 mths - 11 yrs, 6 mths)

GROUP K- beam GROUP K- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Kira Khanna Aspire 9.06 7.3 8.63 8.75 33.74 6

2 Talia Nasr Aspire 8.86 9.1 8.93 8.95 35.84 2

3 SARAH AHMED FAYED GYMNASTEX 9.5 8.8 8.96 8.6 35.86 1

4 Nada Ibrahim Aspire 8.86 7.65 8.66 8.8 33.97 5

5 JANA WAEL GYMNASTEX 9.26 8.5 8.86 8.8 35.42 3

6 Maiev Kolta Aspire 9.06 7.55 8.8 8.9 34.31 4

Level 3 GROUP J (11 yrs , 1 mths -  11yrs, 6 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 

Level 3 GROUP J (11 yrs , 1 mths - 11 yrs, 6 mths) 

GROUP J- VAULT GROUP J- uneven bar 
# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank 

1 Kira Khanna Aspire 9.06 3 Kira Khanna Aspire 7.3 6 

2 Talia Nasr  Aspire 8.86 5 Talia Nasr  Aspire 9.1 1 

3 SARAH AHMED FAYED GYMNASTEX 9.5 1 SARAH AHMED FAYED GYMNASTEX 8.8 2 

4 Nada Ibrahim  Aspire 8.86 5 Nada Ibrahim  Aspire 7.65 4 

5 JANA WAEL GYMNASTEX 9.26 2 JANA WAEL GYMNASTEX 8.5 3 

6 Maiev Kolta Aspire 9.06 3 Maiev Kolta Aspire 7.55 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Leyana Welly Aspire 8.9 4 Leyana Welly Aspire 8.2 2

2 Bana Jaradat Aspire 9 3 Bana Jaradat Aspire 8 4

3 GABRIELLA PHILIPS GYMNASTEX 9.13 2 GABRIELLA PHILIPS GYMNASTEX 8.3 1

4 Nayla Abdou GGC 9.16 1 Nayla Abdou GGC 8.15 3

5 Salma Al Tawaya LSG 0 5 Salma Al Tawaya LSG 0 5

Level 3 GROUP K ( 11yrs , 7 mths - 11 yrs, 10 mths)

GROUP K- VAULT GROUP K- uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Leyana Welly Aspire 8.86 3 Leyana Welly Aspire 8 3

Bana Jaradat Aspire 9.03 1 Bana Jaradat Aspire 7.65 4

GABRIELLA PHILIPS GYMNASTEX 9 2 GABRIELLA PHILIPS GYMNASTEX 9.05 1

Nayla Abdou GGC 8.33 4 Nayla Abdou GGC 9 2

Salma Al Tawaya LSG 0 5 Salma Al Tawaya LSG 0 5

Level 3 GROUP K ( 11yrs , 7 mths - 11 yrs, 10 mths)

GROUP K- beam GROUP K- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Leyana Welly Aspire 8.9 8.2 8.86 8 33.96 3

2 Bana Jaradat Aspire 9 8 9.03 7.65 33.68 4

3 GABRIELLA PHILIPS GYMNASTEX 9.13 8.3 9 9.05 35.48 1

4 Nayla Abdou GGC 9.16 8.15 8.33 9 34.64 2

5 Salma Al Tawaya LSG 0 0 0 0 0 5

Level 3 GROUP L (11 yrs , 7 mths - 11 yrs, 10 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 JANA JAFAR ABHASSAN GYM STARS 8.73 6 JANA JAFAR ABHASSAN GYM STARS 0 5

2 Maryam Al Mahzaa LSG 8.96 5 Maryam Al Mahzaa LSG 8.95 2

3
MARYAM ABDELSAMAD GYMNASTEX 9.3 1 MARYAM ABDELSAMAD GYMNASTEX 9.1 1

4 Roberta Gemmell GGC 9.16 3 Roberta Gemmell GGC 0 5

5 Anju Hayashi Aspire 9.26 2 Anju Hayashi Aspire 8.45 3

6 Nurzafirah Eva Rasch DEGA 9.03 4 Nurzafirah Eva Rasch DEGA 8.35 4

Level 3 GROUP L (12 yrs , 0 mths - 14 yrs, 5mths)

GROUP L- VAULT GROUP L- uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

JANA JAFAR ABHASSAN GYM STARS 0 6 JANA JAFAR ABHASSAN GYM STARS 6.4 6

Maryam Al Mahzaa LSG 8.36 5 Maryam Al Mahzaa LSG 8.15 5

MARYAM ABDELSAMAD GYMNASTEX 8.9 3 MARYAM ABDELSAMAD GYMNASTEX 8.8 3

Roberta Gemmell GGC 8.96 2 Roberta Gemmell GGC 8.9 1

Anju Hayashi Aspire 9.06 1 Anju Hayashi Aspire 8.85 2

Nurzafirah Eva Rasch DEGA 8.8 4 Nurzafirah Eva Rasch DEGA 8.5 4

Level 3 GROUP L (12 yrs , 0 mths - 14 yrs, 5mths)

GROUP L- beam GROUP L- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 JANA JAFAR ABHASSAN GYM STARS 8.73 0 0 6.4 15.13 6

2 Maryam Al Mahzaa LSG 8.96 8.95 8.36 8.15 34.42 4

3 MARYAM ABDELSAMAD GYMNASTEX 9.3 9.1 8.9 8.8 36.1 1

4 Roberta Gemmell GGC 9.16 0 8.96 8.9 27.02 5

5 Anju Hayashi Aspire 9.26 8.45 9.06 8.85 35.62 2

6 Nurzafirah Eva Rasch DEGA 9.03 8.35 8.8 8.5 34.68 3

Level 3 GROUP L (12 yrs , 0 mths - 14 yrs, 5 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Ayesha Youlten LSG 9 5 Ayesha Youlten LSG 9.5 2

2 Isabell Kristensen Aspire 9.26 2 Isabell Kristensen Aspire 9 5

3 Tyra Asaad LSG 9.3 1 Tyra Asaad LSG 9.3 3

4 Tijana Dokovic LSG 0 7 Tijana Dokovic LSG 0 7

5 Ahlam Al Harazeen LSG 9.06 4 Ahlam Al Harazeen LSG 9.2 4

6 Eva Strub GGC 8.6 6 Eva Strub GGC 8.35 6

7 Alexia Manolis LSG 9.16 3 Alexia Manolis LSG 9.55 1

GROUP A- VAULT GROUP A- uneven bar

Level 3 (7 yrs, 4mths - 8yrs, 2 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Ayesha Youlten LSG 9.2 2 Ayesha Youlten LSG 9.4 1

Isabell Kristensen Aspire 8.83 4 Isabell Kristensen Aspire 9.1 4

Tyra Asaad LSG 8.83 4 Tyra Asaad LSG 9.05 5

Tijana Dokovic LSG 0 7 Tijana Dokovic LSG 0 7

Ahlam Al Harazeen LSG 9.23 1 Ahlam Al Harazeen LSG 9.35 2

Eva Strub GGC 8.73 6 Eva Strub GGC 8.9 6

Alexia Manolis LSG 9.13 3 Alexia Manolis LSG 9.15 3

GROUP A- beam GROUP A- floor

Level 3 (7 yrs, 4mths - 8yrs, 2 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Ayesha Youlten LSG 9 9.5 9.2 9.4 37.1 1

2 Isabell Kristensen Aspire 9.26 9 8.83 9.1 36.19 5

3 Tyra Asaad LSG 9.3 9.3 8.83 9.05 36.48 4

4 Tijana Dokovic LSG 0 0 0 0 0 7

5 Ahlam Al Harazeen LSG 9.06 9.2 9.23 9.35 36.84 3

6 Eva Strub GGC 8.6 8.35 8.73 8.9 34.58 6

7 Alexia Manolis LSG 9.16 9.55 9.13 9.15 36.99 2

Level 3 ( 7 yrs 4mths - 8 yrs, 2 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 GIRLS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Aram Arikat LSG 8.93 4 Aram Arikat LSG 9.4 1

2 Joud Machaal LSG 9.06 1 Joud Machaal LSG 8.9 3

3 Eva Yahfouf GGC 8.83 5 Eva Yahfouf GGC 8.35 6

4 Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 9 3 Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 8.85 4

5 Clara Varela Aspire 9.06 1 Clara Varela Aspire 8.95 2

6 Chloe Gosling GGC 8.83 5 Chloe Gosling GGC 8.4 5

GROUP B- VAULT GROUP B- uneven bar

Level 3 GROUP B (8 yrs, 3 mths - 8 yrs, 5 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Aram Arikat LSG 8.8 3 Aram Arikat LSG 9.15 1

Joud Machaal LSG 8.93 1 Joud Machaal LSG 9.05 3

Eva Yahfouf GGC 8.6 4 Eva Yahfouf GGC 9.15 1

Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 8.6 4 Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 8.5 6

Clara Varela Aspire 8.9 2 Clara Varela Aspire 8.9 4

Chloe Gosling GGC 8.6 4 Chloe Gosling GGC 8.9 4

GROUP B- beam GROUP B- floor

Level 3 GROUP B (8 yrs, 3 mths - 8 yrs, 5 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Aram Arikat LSG 8.93 9.4 8.8 9.15 36.28 1

2 Joud Machaal LSG 9.06 8.9 8.93 9.05 35.94 2

3 Eva Yahfouf GGC 8.83 8.35 8.6 9.15 34.93 5

4 Alia Droubi GYMNASTEX 9 8.85 8.6 8.5 34.95 4

5 Clara Varela Aspire 9.06 8.95 8.9 8.9 35.81 3

6 Chloe Gosling GGC 8.83 8.4 8.6 8.9 34.73 6

Level 3 GROUP B (8 yrs, 3 mths - 8yrs, 5 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 GIRLS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Charlotte Windsor Aspire 9 4 Charlotte Windsor Aspire 8.95 3

2 Gracelyn Schur Aspire 9.16 1 Gracelyn Schur Aspire 8.9 4

3 Christina Royall-Smith GGC 9.16 1 Christina Royall-Smith GGC 9.35 2

4 MARYAM ABDELKAREEM MARWAN ALDAHLEH GYM STARS 8.56 6 MARYAM ABDELKAREEM MARWAN ALDAHLEH GYM STARS 0 6

5 Mila Graefe Aspire 8.86 5 Mila Graefe Aspire 7.8 5

6 Maysa Asfour LSG 9.16 1 Maysa Asfour LSG 9.5 1

GROUP C- VAULT GROUP C- uneven bar

Level 3 GROUP C (8 yrs , 6 mths - 8 yrs, 10 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Charlotte Windsor Aspire 8.9 3 Charlotte Windsor Aspire 8.95 5

Gracelyn Schur Aspire 8.83 4 Gracelyn Schur Aspire 9.2 2

Christina Royall-Smith GGC 9 2 Christina Royall-Smith GGC 9.2 2

MARYAM ABDELKAREEM MARWAN ALDAHLEH GYM STARS 0 6 MARYAM ABDELKAREEM MARWAN ALDAHLEH GYM STARS 6.1 6

Mila Graefe Aspire 8.36 5 Mila Graefe Aspire 9 4

Maysa Asfour LSG 9.1 1 Maysa Asfour LSG 9.25 1

GROUP C- beam GROUP C- floor

Level 3 GROUP C (8 yrs , 6 mths - 8 yrs, 10 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Charlotte Windsor Aspire 9 8.95 8.9 8.95 35.8 4

2 Gracelyn Schur Aspire 9.16 8.9 8.83 9.2 36.09 3

3 Christina Royall-Smith GGC 9.16 9.35 9 9.2 36.71 2

4 MARYAM ABDELKAREEM MARWAN ALDAHLEH GYM STARS 8.56 0 0 6.1 14.66 6

5 Mila Graefe Aspire 8.86 7.8 8.36 9 34.02 5

6 Maysa Asfour LSG 9.16 9.5 9.1 9.25 37.01 1

Level 3 GROUP C (8 yrs , 6 mths - 8 yrs, 10 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Kira Stefansdottir LSG 9.1 3 Kira Stefansdottir LSG 9.1 4

2 Viola Veraldi Absolute Gymnastics 8.66 6 Viola Veraldi Absolute Gymnastics 9 5

3 Carma Bachi LSG 9.33 1 Carma Bachi LSG 9.5 1

4 Dalia El Ansari LSG 8.96 5 Dalia El Ansari LSG 9.3 3

5 Baraa Choukhi LSG 9.26 2 Baraa Choukhi LSG 9.35 2

6 ERIN O'BOYLE GYMNASTEX 9.06 4 ERIN O'BOYLE GYMNASTEX 7.8 6

7
JANWA MOHAMMAD ABDULRAHIM 

JALAL GYM STARS 8.46 7
JANWA MOHAMMAD 

ABDULRAHIM JALAL GYMNAZIA 0 7

Level 3 GROUP D (8 yrs , 11  mths - 9 yrs, 2 mths)

GROUP C- VAULT GROUP C- uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Kira Stefansdottir LSG 8.56 5 Kira Stefansdottir LSG 9.15 2

Viola Veraldi Absolute Gymnastics 8.66 4 Viola Veraldi Absolute Gymnastics 8.95 4

Carma Bachi LSG 8.5 6 Carma Bachi LSG 9 3

Dalia El Ansari LSG 9.03 1 Dalia El Ansari LSG 8.15 6

Baraa Choukhi LSG 9 2 Baraa Choukhi LSG 9.3 1

ERIN O'BOYLE GYMNASTEX 8.9 3 ERIN O'BOYLE GYMNASTEX 8.7 5
JANWA MOHAMMAD 

ABDULRAHIM JALAL GYM STARS 0 7
JANWA MOHAMMAD 

ABDULRAHIM JALAL GYM STARS 6.3 7

Level 3 GROUP D (8 yrs , 11  mths - 9 yrs, 2 mths)

GROUP C- beam GROUP C- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Kira Stefansdottir LSG 9.1 9.1 8.56 9.15 35.91 3

2 Viola Veraldi Absolute Gymnastics 8.66 9 8.66 8.95 35.27 5

3 Carma Bachi LSG 9.33 9.5 8.5 9 36.33 2

4 Dalia El Ansari LSG 8.96 9.3 9.03 8.15 35.44 4

5 Baraa Choukhi LSG 9.26 9.35 9 9.3 36.91 1

6 ERIN O'BOYLE GYMNASTEX 9.06 7.8 8.9 8.7 34.46 6

7
JANWA MOHAMMAD 

ABDULRAHIM JALAL GYM STARS 8.46 0 0 6.3 14.76 7

Level 3 GROUP D (8 yrs , 11 mths - 9 yrs, 2mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 GIRLS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Helene Dupas LSG 9.1 2 Helene Dupas LSG 9.3 2

2 Maria Khalife LSG 9.06 5 Maria Khalife LSG 8.9 4

3 Jana Douli LSG 9.1 2 Jana Douli LSG 8.7 5

4 Leen Tamrawi DEGA 9.1 2 Leen Tamrawi DEGA 9.55 1

5 HAYA BADAWI GYMNASTEX 9.2 1 HAYA BADAWI GYMNASTEX 9.1 3

Level 3 GROUP E ( 9yrs , 4 mths - 9 yrs, 6 mths)

GROUP C- VAULT GROUP C- uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Helene Dupas LSG 8.9 4 Helene Dupas LSG 8.2 5

Maria Khalife LSG 8.83 5 Maria Khalife LSG 8.8 3

Jana Douli LSG 9 1 Jana Douli LSG 8.6 4

Leen Tamrawi DEGA 8.93 2 Leen Tamrawi DEGA 8.95 2

HAYA BADAWI GYMNASTEX 8.93 2 HAYA BADAWI GYMNASTEX 9.1 1

Level 3 GROUP E ( 9yrs , 4 mths - 9 yrs, 6 mths)

GROUP C- beam GROUP C- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Helene Dupas LSG 9.1 9.3 8.9 8.2 35.5 4

2 Maria Khalife LSG 9.06 8.9 8.83 8.8 35.59 3

3 Jana Douli LSG 9.1 8.7 9 8.6 35.4 5

4 Leen Tamrawi DEGA 9.1 9.55 8.93 8.95 36.53 1

5 HAYA BADAWI GYMNASTEX 9.2 9.1 8.93 9.1 36.33 2

Level 3 GROUP E (9 yrs , 4 mths - 9 yrs, 6 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Aliaa Abdelaal LSG 9 2 Aliaa Abdelaal LSG 9.45 1

2 Zoey Shankar GGC 8.8 4 Zoey Shankar GGC 9.1 4

3 Judi Wahby LSG 8.8 4 Judi Wahby LSG 9.2 3

4 Ella Florio GGC 9.3 1 Ella Florio GGC 9.4 2

5 Jude Al Amin DEGA 8.96 3 Jude Al Amin DEGA 9.1 4

Level 3 GROUP F (9 yrs , 7 mths - 9 yrs, 11 mths)

GROUP F- VAULT GROUP F- uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Aliaa Abdelaal LSG 8.9 4 Aliaa Abdelaal LSG 9.15 1

Zoey Shankar GGC 9.16 1 Zoey Shankar GGC 8.9 2

Judi Wahby LSG 9.06 2 Judi Wahby LSG 8.2 5

Ella Florio GGC 9 3 Ella Florio GGC 8.75 4

Jude Al Amin DEGA 8.86 5 Jude Al Amin DEGA 8.8 3

Level 3 GROUP F (9 yrs , 7 mths - 9 yrs, 11 mths)

GROUP F- beam GROUP F- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Aliaa Abdelaal LSG 9 9.45 8.9 9.15 36.5 1

2 Zoey Shankar GGC 8.8 9.1 9.16 8.9 35.96 3

3 Judi Wahby LSG 8.8 9.2 9.06 8.2 35.26 5

4 Ella Florio GGC 9.3 9.4 9 8.75 36.45 2

5 Jude Al Amin DEGA 8.96 9.1 8.86 8.8 35.72 4

Level 3 GROUP F (9 yrs , 7 mths - 9 yrs, 11 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Chloe Gildea Aspire 8.93 3 Chloe Gildea Aspire 8.85 4

2 Leali Tjin Wong Joe ABSOLUTE 9.16 2 Leali Tjin Wong Joe ABSOLUTE 9.1 2

3 Maren Carlier Aspire 8.13 5 Maren Carlier Aspire 7.95 5

4 Misk Alireza Aspire 8.86 4 Misk Alireza Aspire 8.9 3

5 Rosie Sutherland Aspire 9.2 1 Rosie Sutherland Aspire 9.15 1

GROUP A- VAULT GROUP A- uneven bar

Level 4 (7 yrs, 9mths - 9 yrs, 2 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Chloe Gildea Aspire 8.5 4 Chloe Gildea Aspire 8.7 5

Leali Tjin Wong Joe ABSOLUTE 7.96 5 Leali Tjin Wong Joe ABSOLUTE 9 3

Maren Carlier Aspire 8.73 2 Maren Carlier Aspire 8.75 4

Misk Alireza Aspire 8.56 3 Misk Alireza Aspire 9.15 1

Rosie Sutherland Aspire 8.76 1 Rosie Sutherland Aspire 9.05 2

GROUP A- beam GROUP A- floor

Level 4 (7 yrs, 9mths - 9 yrs, 2 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Chloe Gildea Aspire 8.93 8.85 8.5 8.7 34.98 4

2 Leali Tjin Wong Joe ABSOLUTE 9.16 9.1 7.96 9 35.22 3

3 Maren Carlier Aspire 8.13 7.95 8.73 8.75 33.56 5

4 Misk Alireza Aspire 8.86 8.9 8.56 9.15 35.47 2

5 Rosie Sutherland Aspire 9.2 9.15 8.76 9.05 36.16 1

Level 4 ( 7 YRS 9mths - 9 yrs, 2 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 ZEYNAH HASSAN GYMNASTEX 8.9 2 ZEYNAH HASSAN GYMNASTEX 7.75 3

2 Valentina Siles Aspire 8.83 3 Valentina Siles Aspire 7.75 3

3 Yasmine Darwish LSG 8.93 1 Yasmine Darwish LSG 9.5 1

4 Lena Rohde Aspire 8.66 5 Lena Rohde Aspire 0 5

5 Amanda Bentzen Aspire 8.76 4 Amanda Bentzen Aspire 9.1 2

GROUP B- VAULT GROUP B- uneven bar

Level 4 GROUP B (9 yrs, 3 mths - 9 yrs, 5 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

ZEYNAH HASSAN GYMNASTEX 8.56 4 ZEYNAH HASSAN GYMNASTEX 8.7 2

Valentina Siles Aspire 8.9 2 Valentina Siles Aspire 8.35 4

Yasmine Darwish LSG 8.7 3 Yasmine Darwish LSG 9.2 1

Lena Rohde Aspire 7.46 5 Lena Rohde Aspire 8.25 5

Amanda Bentzen Aspire 9.03 1 Amanda Bentzen Aspire 8.5 3

GROUP B- beam GROUP B- floor

Level 4 GROUP B (9 yrs, 3 mths - 9 yrs, 5 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 ZEYNAH HASSAN GYMNASTEX 8.9 7.75 8.56 8.7 33.91 3

2 Valentina Siles Aspire 8.83 7.75 8.9 8.35 33.83 4

3 Yasmine Darwish LSG 8.93 9.5 8.7 9.2 36.33 1

4 Lena Rohde Aspire 8.66 0 7.46 8.25 24.37 5

5 Amanda Bentzen Aspire 8.76 9.1 9.03 8.5 35.39 2

Level 4 GROUP B (9 yrs, 3 mths - 9 yrs, 5mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Maitha Al Shamsi LSG 9.1 3 Maitha Al Shamsi LSG 8.9 3

2 Daria Nestyagina LSG 9.2 1 Daria Nestyagina LSG 9.5 1

3 MARIAM EL SABBAN GYMNASTEX 9.2 1 MARIAM EL SABBAN GYMNASTEX 7.55 5

4 Noor Mouhanna LSG 8.66 5 Noor Mouhanna LSG 9.1 2

5 Juliette Malgoire Aspire 9.1 3 Juliette Malgoire Aspire 8.9 3

GROUP C- VAULT GROUP C- uneven bar

Level 4 GROUP C (9 yrs , 8 mths - 10 yrs, 6 mths)

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Maitha Al Shamsi LSG 8.26 5 Maitha Al Shamsi LSG 8.65 4

Daria Nestyagina LSG 8.8 4 Daria Nestyagina LSG 8.85 3

MARIAM EL SABBAN GYMNASTEX 9 2 MARIAM EL SABBAN GYMNASTEX 8.65 4

Noor Mouhanna LSG 8.86 3 Noor Mouhanna LSG 8.9 2

Juliette Malgoire Aspire 9.3 1 Juliette Malgoire Aspire 9.15 1

GROUP C- beam GROUP C- floor

Level 4 GROUP C (9 yrs , 8 mths - 10 yrs, 6 mths)

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Maitha Al Shamsi LSG 9.1 8.9 8.26 8.65 34.91 4

2 Daria Nestyagina LSG 9.2 9.5 8.8 8.85 36.35 2

3 MARIAM EL SABBAN GYMNASTEX 9.2 7.55 9 8.65 34.4 5

4 Noor Mouhanna LSG 8.66 9.1 8.86 8.9 35.52 3

5 Juliette Malgoire Aspire 9.1 8.9 9.3 9.15 36.45 1

Level 4 GROUP C (9 yrs , 8 mths - 10 yrs, 6 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Leena El Adama Aspire 9.26 2 Leena El Adama Aspire 8.6 4

2 Arabella Fancourt Aspire 8.73 5 Arabella Fancourt Aspire 9.35 1

3 Loujain Amr Aspire 9.06 3 Loujain Amr Aspire 8.3 5

4 Imaan Najibah Aspire 8.96 4 Imaan Najibah Aspire 8.85 3

5 Maha Koraytem GYMNASTEX 9.3 1 Maha Koraytem GYMNASTEX 9.2 2

Level 4 GROUP D (10 yrs , 8 mths - 11 yrs, 1 mths)

GROUP D- VAULT GROUP D- uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Leena El Adama Aspire 8.86 2 Leena El Adama Aspire 8.85 2

Arabella Fancourt Aspire 9.3 1 Arabella Fancourt Aspire 8.95 1

Loujain Amr Aspire 8.46 5 Loujain Amr Aspire 8.85 2

Imaan Najibah Aspire 8.56 4 Imaan Najibah Aspire 8.85 2

Maha Koraytem GYMNASTEX 8.76 3 Maha Koraytem GYMNASTEX 7.8 5

Level 4 GROUP D (10 yrs , 8 mths - 11 yrs, 1 mths)

GROUP D- beam GROUP D- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Leena El Adama Aspire 9.26 8.6 8.86 8.85 35.57 2

2 Arabella Fancourt Aspire 8.73 9.35 9.3 8.95 36.33 1

3 Loujain Amr Aspire 9.06 8.3 8.46 8.85 34.67 5

4 Imaan Najibah Aspire 8.96 8.85 8.56 8.85 35.22 3

5 Maha Koraytem GYMNASTEX 9.3 9.2 8.76 7.8 35.06 4

Level 4 GROUP D (10 yrs , 8 mths - 11 yrs, 1 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Tala Abu Radaha Aspire 9.06 4 Tala Abu Radaha Aspire 8.1 4

2 Balqis Choukhi LSG 9.23 1 Balqis Choukhi LSG 8.4 1

3 Xena Al Mahmoud LSG 9.1 3 Xena Al Mahmoud LSG 8.3 2

4 JOUDE HAKIM GYMNASTEX 9 5 JOUDE HAKIM GYMNASTEX 8.2 3

5 LAYAN GHANAYEM GYMNASTEX 9.16 2 LAYAN GHANAYEM GYMNASTEX 8 5

Level 4 GROUP E ( 11yrs , 4 mths - 11 yrs, 10 mths)

GROUP E- VAULT GROUP E- uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Tala Abu Radaha Aspire 8.9 1 Tala Abu Radaha Aspire 8.7 2

Balqis Choukhi LSG 8.66 3 Balqis Choukhi LSG 9.1 1

Xena Al Mahmoud LSG 8.73 2 Xena Al Mahmoud LSG 8.4 4

JOUDE HAKIM GYMNASTEX 8.06 5 JOUDE HAKIM GYMNASTEX 8.45 3

LAYAN GHANAYEM GYMNASTEX 8.2 4 LAYAN GHANAYEM GYMNASTEX 7.85 5

Level 4 GROUP E ( 11yrs , 4 mths - 11 yrs, 10 mths)

GROUP E- beam GROUP E- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Tala Abu Radaha Aspire 9.06 8.1 8.9 8.7 34.76 2

2 Balqis Choukhi LSG 9.23 8.4 8.66 9.1 35.39 1

3 Xena Al Mahmoud LSG 9.1 8.3 8.73 8.4 34.53 3

4 JOUDE HAKIM GYMNASTEX 9 8.2 8.06 8.45 33.71 4

5 LAYAN GHANAYEM GYMNASTEX 9.16 8 8.2 7.85 33.21 5

Level 4 GROUP D (10 yrs , 8 mths - 11 yrs, 1 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Laura Danielyan GGC 6.83 5 Laura Danielyan GGC 9.05 1

Liberty Jack Aspire 8.73 2 Liberty Jack Aspire 8.95 3

Avril Jaldin Aspire 8.76 1 Avril Jaldin Aspire 7.55 5

Minal Qazi LSG 8.43 3 Minal Qazi LSG 8.5 4

Gabrielle Hewlin LSG 8.26 4 Gabrielle Hewlin LSG 9.05 1

Level 4 GROUP F (12 yrs , 0 mths - 12 yrs, 9 mths)

GROUP F- beam GROUP F- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Laura Danielyan GGC 9.23 8.7 6.83 9.05 33.81 3

2 Liberty Jack Aspire 8.86 0 8.73 8.95 26.54 4

3 Avril Jaldin Aspire 8.63 0 8.76 7.55 24.94 5

4 Minal Qazi LSG 8.83 8.4 8.43 8.5 34.16 2

5 Gabrielle Hewlin LSG 9.4 9.3 8.26 9.05 36.01 1

Level 4 GROUP F (12 yrs , 0 mths - 12 yrs, 9 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Laura Danielyan GGC 9.23 2 Laura Danielyan GGC 8.7 2

2 Liberty Jack Aspire 8.86 3 Liberty Jack Aspire 0 4

3 Avril Jaldin Aspire 8.63 5 Avril Jaldin Aspire 0 4

4 Minal Qazi LSG 8.83 4 Minal Qazi LSG 8.4 3

5 Gabrielle Hewlin LSG 9.4 1 Gabrielle Hewlin LSG 9.3 1

Level 4 GROUP F (12 yrs , 0 mths - 12 yrs, 9 mths)

GROUP F- VAULT GROUP F- uneven bar



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Dana Al Hindi LSG 9 3 Dana Al Hindi LSG 9.3 2

2 Maria Khraishi Aspire 8.96 4 Maria Khraishi Aspire 9.2 3

3 Holly Gardner LSG 9.26 2 Holly Gardner LSG 9.4 1

4 Carina Sehested Aspire 9.3 1 Carina Sehested Aspire 8.45 5

5 Leyali Yousefpour Aspire 8.3 5 Leyali Yousefpour Aspire 8.55 4

Level 4 GROUP G (13 yrs , 3 mths - 16 yrs,10 mths)

GROUP G- VAULT GROUP G- uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Dana Al Hindi LSG 8.86 2 Dana Al Hindi LSG 9.4 1

Maria Khraishi Aspire 8.83 3 Maria Khraishi Aspire 9 2

Holly Gardner LSG 8.56 5 Holly Gardner LSG 8.3 5

Carina Sehested Aspire 9.06 1 Carina Sehested Aspire 8.7 3

Leyali Yousefpour Aspire 8.66 4 Leyali Yousefpour Aspire 8.4 4

Level 4 GROUP G (13 yrs , 3 mths - 16 yrs,10 mths)

GROUP G- beam GROUP G- floor

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Dana Al Hindi LSG 9 9.3 8.86 9.4 36.56 1

2 Maria Khraishi Aspire 8.96 9.2 8.83 9 35.99 2

3 Holly Gardner LSG 9.26 9.4 8.56 8.3 35.52 3

4 Carina Sehested Aspire 9.3 8.45 9.06 8.7 35.51 4

5 Leyali Yousefpour Aspire 8.3 8.55 8.66 8.4 33.91 5

Level 4 GROUP G (13 yrs , 3 mths - 16 yrs,10 mths)

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Jana Mouhanna LSG 8.96 5 Jana Mouhanna LSG 8.8 3

2 Tami Abdel Fatteh LSG 9.6 1 Tami Abdel Fatteh LSG 9.15 1

3 Antonella Siles Aspire 8.73 6 Antonella Siles Aspire 8.25 6

4 Masa Turk LSG 9.16 3 Masa Turk LSG 8.6 5

5 Caterina Santeusanio LSG 9.2 2 Caterina Santeusanio LSG 8.75 4

6 Haya Salah El-Din LSG 9.13 4 Haya Salah El-Din LSG 9.15 1

VAULT  uneven bar

Level 5

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Jana Mouhanna LSG 8.56 3 Jana Mouhanna LSG 9.1 1

Tami Abdel Fatteh LSG 8.2 5 Tami Abdel Fatteh LSG 8.9 2

Antonella Siles Aspire 8.93 1 Antonella Siles Aspire 8.75 3

Masa Turk LSG 8.8 2 Masa Turk LSG 8.66 5

Caterina Santeusanio LSG 8.26 4 Caterina Santeusanio LSG 8.56 6

Haya Salah El-Din LSG 6.6 6 Haya Salah El-Din LSG 8.7 4

BEAM FLOOR

Level 5

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Jana Mouhanna LSG 8.96 8.8 8.56 9.1 35.42 2

2 Tami Abdel Fatteh LSG 9.6 9.15 8.2 8.9 35.85 1

3 Antonella Siles Aspire 8.73 8.25 8.93 8.75 34.66 5

4 Masa Turk LSG 9.16 8.6 8.8 8.66 35.22 3

5 Caterina Santeusanio LSG 9.2 8.75 8.26 8.56 34.77 4

6 Haya Salah El-Din LSG 9.13 9.15 6.6 8.7 33.58 6

Level 5

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Mikaela Moon LSG 9.43 1 Mikaela Moon LSG 9.3 1

2 Manon Jaouen LSG 9.06 4 Manon Jaouen LSG 9.15 2

3 Asli Yilmaz DEGA 8.76 5 Asli Yilmaz DEGA 7.75 4

4 Toulan Abdel Fatteh LSG 9.3 2 Toulan Abdel Fatteh LSG 9 3

5 SALMA YASAR ABDALLAH AL QATARNEH GYM STARS 8.36 6 SALMA YASAR ABDALLAH AL QATARNEH GYM STARS 0 6

6 Hala Mouhanna LSG 9.16 3 Hala Mouhanna LSG 7.65 5

Level 6

VAULT  uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Mikaela Moon LSG 9.1 1 Mikaela Moon LSG 9.16 2

Manon Jaouen LSG 8.66 3 Manon Jaouen LSG 9.2 1

Asli Yilmaz DEGA 7.9 5 Asli Yilmaz DEGA 8.43 5

Toulan Abdel Fatteh LSG 9.03 2 Toulan Abdel Fatteh LSG 9.06 3

SALMA YASAR ABDALLAH AL QATARNEH GYM STARS 0 6 SALMA YASAR ABDALLAH AL QATARNEH GYM STARS 7.83 6

Hala Mouhanna LSG 8.53 4 Hala Mouhanna LSG 9 4

Level 6

BEAM FLOOR

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Mikaela Moon LSG 9.43 9.3 9.1 9.16 36.99 1

2 Manon Jaouen LSG 9.06 9.15 8.66 9.2 36.07 3

3 Asli Yilmaz DEGA 8.76 7.75 7.9 8.43 32.84 5

4 Toulan Abdel Fatteh LSG 9.3 9 9.03 9.06 36.39 2

5 SALMA YASAR ABDALLAH AL QATARNEH GYM STARS 8.36 0 0 7.83 16.19 6

6 Hala Mouhanna LSG 9.16 7.65 8.53 9 34.34 4

Level 6

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 6  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Mahaut Sun Aspire 9.26 2 Mahaut Sun Aspire 8.75 1

2 Gamila Yassin DEGA 9.16 3 Gamila Yassin DEGA 7.95 3

3 Tabby Cardew Aspire 9.1 5 Tabby Cardew Aspire 7.65 4

4 Bella Druley Aspire 9.33 1 Bella Druley Aspire 8.2 2

5 Madelein Vorsteveld Aspire 9.16 3 Madelein Vorsteveld Aspire 6.95 5

6 Louka Blommaert Aspire 0 6 Louka Blommaert Aspire 0 6

Level 7

VAULT  uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Mahaut Sun Aspire 8.57 1 Mahaut Sun Aspire 9.45 1

Gamila Yassin DEGA 8.14 2 Gamila Yassin DEGA 8.86 3

Tabby Cardew Aspire 7.97 4 Tabby Cardew Aspire 8.96 2

Bella Druley Aspire 8.07 3 Bella Druley Aspire 8.7 5

Madelein Vorsteveld Aspire 7.5 5 Madelein Vorsteveld Aspire 8.75 4

Louka Blommaert Aspire 0 6 Louka Blommaert Aspire 0 6

Level 7

BEAM FLOOR

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Mahaut Sun Aspire 9.26 8.75 8.57 9.45 36.03 1

2 Gamila Yassin DEGA 9.16 7.95 8.14 8.86 34.11 3

3 Tabby Cardew Aspire 9.1 7.65 7.97 8.96 33.68 4

4 Bella Druley Aspire 9.33 8.2 8.07 8.7 34.3 2

5 Madelein Vorsteveld Aspire 9.16 6.95 7.5 8.75 32.36 5

6 Louka Blommaert Aspire 0 0 0 0 0 6

Level 7

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Fatima Ampuero Aspire 7.4 2 Fatima Ampuero Aspire 8.9 1

2 Mia Ammanath Aspire 7.3 3 Mia Ammanath Aspire 7.25 2

3 JANA ADHAM BAHJAT SHIQEM GYM STARS 8.96 1 JANA ADHAM BAHJAT SHIQEM GYM STARS 0 3

Level 8

VAULT  uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Fatima Ampuero Aspire 8.27 1 Fatima Ampuero Aspire 8.8 1

Mia Ammanath Aspire 7.67 2 Mia Ammanath Aspire 8.53 2

JANA ADHAM BAHJAT SHIQEM GYM STARS 0 3 JANA ADHAM BAHJAT SHIQEM GYM STARS 7.6 3

Level 8

BEAM FLOOR

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Fatima Ampuero Aspire 7.4 8.9 8.27 8.8 33.37 1

2 Mia Ammanath Aspire 7.3 7.25 7.67 8.53 30.75 2

3 JANA ADHAM BAHJAT SHIQEM GYM STARS 8.96 0 0 7.6 16.56 3

Level 8

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



# Name Club F. Score-vault Rank Name Club F. Score-bar Rank

1 Nesia Bat Yehudah Aspire 8.57 1 Nesia Bat Yehudah Aspire 7.95 1

2 Layan Askar LSG 8.33 2 Layan Askar LSG 6.65 2

Level 9

VAULT  uneven bar

Name Club F. Score-beam Rank Name Club F. Score-floor Rank

Nesia Bat Yehudah Aspire 8.7 1 Nesia Bat Yehudah Aspire 8.9 1

Layan Askar LSG 8.27 2 Layan Askar LSG 7.83 2

Level 9

BEAM FLOOR

# Name Club F. Score-vault F. Score-bar F. Score-beamF. Score-floor TOTAL OVERALL Rank

1 Nesia Bat Yehudah Aspire 8.57 7.95 8.7 8.9 34.12 1

2 Layan Askar LSG 8.33 6.65 8.27 7.83 31.08 2

Level 9

OVERALL SCORE

LEVEL 9 

 

 

 

 

 

 


